
HOOKSST

STEVES RD

CR
OS
S
RID
GE
RD

HOOKS ST

STE
VE

SR
D

STEVES RD

HOOKS ST

S US HWY  27

HOOKS ST

HOOKS ST

SU
SH

WY 2
7

MARIP OSA WAY

HA
ST
IN
GS
 BL
VD

HOOKS

ST HOOKSST

CI
TR
US
 TO
WE
R B
LV
D

SA
ND
HI
LL
 VI
EW
 BL
VD

SA
ND
HI
LL
 VI
EW
 BL
VD

SUSHWY 27

S US HWY  27

HA
ST
ING
SB

LVD

CI
TR
US
 TO
WE
R B
LV
D

EXCALIBUR RD

HOOKS ST
HOOKS ST

OA
KL
EY
 SE
AV
ER
 DR

HOOKS ST

HOOKS ST

HOOKSST

CI
TR
US
 TO
WE
R B
LV
D

BROGDEN DR

STEVESRD

HOOKS ST

SUSHWY 27

HOOKS STHOOKS ST

HOOKS ST

CIT
RU
S
TO
W
ER
BL
VD

HOOKS ST

HA
ST
IN
GS
 BL
VD

STEVESRD

STEVES RD

HA
ST
IN
GS
 BL
VD

BRO
GDE
NDR

STEVES RD

HOOKS ST HOOKS ST
HOOKS ST

EA
GL
EL
AK
ED
R

HOOKS ST HOOKS ST

LINKWOODAVE

HOOKS STHOOKS ST

S US HWY  27

STEVESRD

HOOKS ST

HOOKS ST

S US HWY  27

STE
VES
RD

HOOKS ST
HOOKS ST

S US HWY  27

STEVES RD

SUSHWY 27

STEVES RD

SUSHWY 27

SUSHWY 27

VIEWRIDGEWAY

STEVESRD

HOOKS ST

STEVESRD

HOOKS ST

HOOKSST

HOOKS ST

HOOKS ST

SUSHWY 27

STEVES RD

CIT
RU
ST
OW
ER
BL
VD

CIT
RU
ST
OW
ER
BL
VD

CLUSTEROAK
DR

STEVESRD

CABOTDR

WESTBURY DR

LINKWOODAVE

US
HW
Y 2
7

CIT
RU
S
TO
W
ER
BL
VD

LAKE WILMA RD

HASTINGSBLVD

CI
TR
US
 TO
WE
R B
LV
D

CL
ER

MO
NT

CL
ER

MO
NT

CL
ER

MO
NT

CL
ER

MO
NT

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

CLERMONT CLER
M

ON
T

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

W i l m a  L a k e

W i l m a  L a k e

W i l m a  L a k e
Gov.
Lot
4

I
6

00101

03400

00500

03500

1

17

257

261

264

27

28

29

297

3

3

32

33

35B

4

TR 7

TR B

1

8A

TR A

5

2

1A

47

34

TR E

7A1514
3 5

55

56
32 30 27

51

474542

TR G

TR F

38B

39

74 73
69

TR I

78
89

8784

98
100

1

11

18

2

20

23

26

260

263

31

32

36

40

5

6

TR
B

TR B

TR D

5

4

33

TR 49

16

544 12
9

18
19

33 31
26

35 36 37

59
41

TR C

TR H

40A

38A

60

6472
6768

9079

8685 TR A
99

1C

1

12 15 16

18

24

25

25

258

26

262

27

30

34

41

46

57

7

TR 8

TR A

TR A

TR C

TR D1

TR A

3

2

1

1B

TR A

TR E

1 2 13

202134

58
504948

43
TR
D

22

40B

41A

41B

TR B

6162
6376 75

80 81 8882

101
102103104

94

1

10
13 14

16

17

19

19

2

2

2

21

22

259

296

3

3

301

31

35A

4

56

56

6

8

9

48

3
4

9

52

5317

6 7 118

57
29 2428

38 4639 40

23

10

44

25

6

8

TR A

7

37B
37A

6571 6670

93
929177 83

95

96

97

LOST LAKELOST LAKE
RESERVE TRACT ARESERVE TRACT A

PB 57/23PB 57/23

CLERMONT CROSSINGSCLERMONT CROSSINGS
AT STEVE'S ROADAT STEVE'S ROAD

PB 64/9PB 64/9

LAKEVIEW HILLSLAKEVIEW HILLS
PHASE II, CLERMONTPHASE II, CLERMONT

PB 27/26PB 27/26

LAKE HIGHLANDS COMPANYLAKE HIGHLANDS COMPANY
PLAT R26-T22-S29, CLERMONTPLAT R26-T22-S29, CLERMONT

PB 2/25PB 2/25

LAKE HIGHLANDSLAKE HIGHLANDS
COMPANY PLAT R26-T22-S28COMPANY PLAT R26-T22-S28

PB 2/28PB 2/28

LOST LAKE,LOST LAKE,
CLERMONTCLERMONT

PB 50/64PB 50/64

OAK HILLOAK HILL
COMMONS-UNIT ICOMMONS-UNIT I

PB 62/87PB 62/87

HOOKS STREET COMMERCIALHOOKS STREET COMMERCIAL
CENTER SUBDIVISIONCENTER SUBDIVISION

PB 61/70PB 61/70

CLERMONT CROSSINGSCLERMONT CROSSINGS
AT LOST LAKEAT LOST LAKE

PB 63/69PB 63/69

OAK HILLOAK HILL
COMMONS-UNIT ICOMMONS-UNIT I
PARTIAL REPLATPARTIAL REPLAT

PBPB
65/1065/10

HARVEST LANDING -HARVEST LANDING -
LOT 52LOT 52
PB 71/1PB 71/1

LAKE MINNEHAHALAKE MINNEHAHA
CHAIN O' LAKES,CHAIN O' LAKES,

CLERMONTCLERMONT
PB 13/66PB 13/66

LAKEVIEW HILLSLAKEVIEW HILLS
PHASE III, CLERMONTPHASE III, CLERMONT

PB 27/28PB 27/28

HARVEST LANDING PHASE 2BHARVEST LANDING PHASE 2B
PB 68/96PB 68/96

MINNEHAHAMINNEHAHA
BEACHBEACH
PB 8/48PB 8/48

HOBBY LOBBYHOBBY LOBBY
PB 65/9PB 65/9

CLERMONTCLERMONT
LANDINGLANDING
PB 64/50PB 64/50

HARVESTHARVEST
LANDINGLANDING
PB 66/27PB 66/27

LAKE HIGHLANDS COMPANYLAKE HIGHLANDS COMPANY
PLAT R26-T22-S32, CLERMONTPLAT R26-T22-S32, CLERMONT

PB 3/24PB 3/24

OAK HILL COMMONS-UNITOAK HILL COMMONS-UNIT
II REPLATII REPLAT
PB 64/101PB 64/101

MINNEHAHAMINNEHAHA
BEACH PAR REPLATBEACH PAR REPLAT

PB 16/57PB 16/57 LOSTLOST
LAKE TRACT BLAKE TRACT B

PB 56/76PB 56/76

LAKEVIEW HILLS PHASE I,LAKEVIEW HILLS PHASE I,
CLERMONTCLERMONT

PB 24/41PB 24/41

CLERMONT OAKS OFFICECLERMONT OAKS OFFICE
PARK SUB, CLERMONTPARK SUB, CLERMONT

PB 46/37PB 46/37

HARVEST LANDINGHARVEST LANDING
PHASE 2APHASE 2A

PB 68/8PB 68/8

T22-R26-Sec29 S1/2

Pa
th:
 \\l
ak
eg
ov
.bc
c\l
cg
is\
Wo
rkg
rou
ps
\P
rop
ert
yA
pp
rai
se
r\T
ax
Ma
ps
\20
21
\Ta
xM
ap
_H
alf
Se
cti
on
_U
pd
ate
d.m
xd

Tax P arce ls
Sub d ivision Lots
Sub d ivision Blocks
Sub d ivision Bound arie s

Ease m e nts
Right of Way
City Lim its
Lake s

Gove rnm e nt Lots
Se ction Line s
County Bound ary ´ Date : 10/23/2020

Lake  County P rope rty Appraise r (LCP A) d igital Ge ographic
Inform ation Syste m  (GIS) cad astral m aps are  prod uce d  sole ly
for ad  valore m  prope rty asse ssm e nt purpose s and  are  provid e d
to the  pub lic for inform ational purpose s only.  LCP A’s GIS
cad astral m aps are  NOT le gal land  surve ys and  should  not b e
use d  or re lie d  upon as such.  No warrantie s, e xpre sse d  or
im plie d , are  provid e d  for the  m ap d ata he re in, its positional or
the m atic accuracy, its use , or its inte rpre tation.

17281727

2026

2324

2025

1828

2024

2424 2426

1924

2224 2226

1627

1824

2124

2326

1926

2325

1928

2125

2225

1826

1927

2126

1827

1925

1825 1829

2425

1729

1527

1628

1929

1528

1830

1427

www.lake copropappr.com
CAREY  BAKER

LAKE COUNTY  P ROP ERTY  AP P RAISER
320 W. MAIN STREET

TAVARES, FLORIDA 32778

TAX YEAR 2021

0 200100
Fe e t

ASSESSMENT M AP
LAKE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Coord inate  Syste m :  NAD 1983 HARN State P lane  Florid a East FIP S 0901 Fe e t


